OP \$40.00 6251162

ETAS ID: TM623356

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1
Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Cui Yuqing		01/28/2021	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Zhongshan Baoshan Electric Appliance Co.,Ltd.		
Street Address:	1/F,1/3F,Building B,No.15,(Hengdong)Fuqing 3rd Road,		
Internal Address:	Yongxing Industrial Zone, HengLan Town, Zhongshan City,		
City:	Guangdong Province		
State/Country:	CHINA		
Postal Code:	528400		
Entity Type:	Limited Company (Itd.): CHINA		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	6251162	EASYMER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: 200966147@qq.com
Correspondent Name: Gao Yongzhong

Address Line 1: No.15,(Hengdong)Fuqing 3rd Road,
Address Line 2: Yongxing Industrial Zone,HengLan Town

Address Line 4: Zhongshan Guangdong, CHINA

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Cui, Yuqing
SIGNATURE:	/Cui,Yuqing/
DATE SIGNED:	01/29/2021

Total Attachments: 1 source=6251162#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007175 FRAME: 0010

900594144

ASSIGNMENT OF REGISTERED TRADEMARK

WHEREAS,	Cui, Y	<i>r</i> uging			
,		Assignor)			
Located and doing business a		•	ai Vil Guo	jiazhuang	Tn Wenxi
County Yuncheng CHINA 7105					·
-		of Assigno	r)		
	·			Facur	mer
has adopted and used in its busing	ness the Tra	ademark/Se	rvice Mark	Easy	IIICI
				(Mark	:)
which is registered under No	6251162	,dated	January, 28,	•	*
_	(Reg.No.)		•	of Issue)	
			`	,	
WHEREAS, Zhongshan	Baoshan El	lectric Appl	liance Co.,L	td.	
		Assignee)			
located and doing business at	,	•	B,No.15,(He	engdong)F	uging 3rd
Road, Yongxing Industrial Zone					
CHINA 528400		,	<u> </u>		,
	(Address o	f Assignee))		
is desirous of acquiring said ma			,		
NOW, THEREFORE, in co		of and in	exchange f	or \$10.00	and other
good and valuable consideration					
5000 0000 10000000000000000000000000000	_	ruging	10 110100) 40		, 501 G
	•	or Name)			
does sell, assign, transfer and			Zhonosh:	an Baosha	n Electric
Appliance Co.,Ltd.	500 0 001 0		Ziioiigoii	ar Baosna	ar Ercourt
i ippii airee e e.,Bita.		(N	ame of Assi	onee)	
the entire right, title and interest	t in to and	,		-	eoistration
thereof, 6251162 together				-	ogisti atioi
(Reg. No.)	or with the g	good will o	i tile ousille.	33 111	
connection with which said mar	k is used				
connection with which said that	FOR:		Cui,Yuq	iinα	
	TOK.		(Name of A		
			(Ivallie of F	1551g1101)	
			and the state of		
	D		Cui, Yu	9:119	
	By:		(Signature)		
			(Signai	ure)	
			0 '17		
			<u>Cui,Yu</u>		
			(Type Na	ame)	
			_		
	Title:		Owne	<u>r</u>	
	Date:		28/01/20	021	

RECORDED: 01/29/2021

TRADEMARK REEL: 007175 FRAME: 0011